
DATES FOR PARENTS AUTUMN TERM 2021 
 
      
Tuesday, 12th October  Y5&6 Eskdale School Open Evening, 4.30 to 7pm 
Friday, 15th October   Y5&6 Tag Rugby at Whitby Rugby Club, 1 to 3pm 
 
Monday, 18th October  Harvest Festival, Village Hall, 10am 
Thursday, 21st October  Halloween themed non-uniform day  
     PTFA Halloween Party in Village Hall after school 

Break up for Half Term 
 
Friday, 22nd October   Staff Training Day 
 
Monday, 1st November  Return to School 
Tuesday, 2nd November  Y6 Peat Rigg Residential Meeting at Egton School, 4pm 
 
Monday, 15th November  Y6 to Peat Rigg 
Wednesday, 17th November  Y6 return from Peat Rigg 
Friday, 19th November  Children in Need  
     Oak Sports Hall Athletics at Caedmon College Whitby, 1 to 3pm 
 
Tuesday, 23rd November  Acorn trip to Danby Moors Centre, 10am to 2pm 
Wednesday, 24th November  Flu Immunisations, 1pm  
  
Monday, 29th November  Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsal  
Tuesday, 30th November  Christmas Concert in the Village Hall, 6.30pm 
Wednesday, 1st December  Christmas Concert in the Village Hall, 1.30pm 
Friday, 3rd December   Oak Dodgeball at Caedmon College Whitby, 1 to 3pm 
     
Friday, 10th December  Christmas Jumper Day for Save the Children 
     Trip to Pantomime at Whitby Spa (Aladdin) morning 
 
Monday, 13th December  Carols round the Tree, School, 6pm 
Thursday, 16th December  Christmas Dinner  
Friday, 17th December  Christmas Party, afternoon 
     Break up for Christmas  
 
Wednesday, 5th January, 2022 Return to school 


